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Floor Plan & Elevations

22/12/20

NL D1 - 3.4m Washup
Container (Clad)

Preliminary

VRC Modular Ltd

3.4m Washup Container (Clad) -
2.438 x 3.4 x 2.896m A3

LEGEND:

Floor
Wall             
Interior Wall
Ceiling
V1.2  
D01  
W1
W2
Wash up Sinks   

14mm Fiber Cement Board
50mm EPS Sandwich Panel. Oak Waney Clad.
50mm EPS Sandwich Panel
80mm Glasswool + 50mm EPS Sandwich Panel
500 x 300mm PVC Vent
875 x 1990mm Steel Sheet Door
700 x 200mm non opening window
500 x 300mm window
To include drainers/ 1200mm base units/ worktop

Product Type: Demountable Container

This drawing is indicative ONLY.

Door/ window positions, roof & external wall panel 
positions are shown indicative ONLY.

External cladding/ thickness/colours shown indicative ONLY.
Dimensions & materials specified as per survey.
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